The AT804 is a high performance positive voltage
regulator designed for use in applications requiring
very low dropout voltage (typ 250mV) at 600mA
amps. It operates with a  as low as 1.8V.
These ICs have over current and over temperature
protection that prevent it from being damaged by
abnormal operating conditions.
The AT804 are offered in SOT-89, SOT-223 and

APPLICATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
KG :SOT-89
KH :SOT-223
KD :SOT-23
 AT 804-X.X KG R
Circuit Type
IAT Shipping
R: Tape & Reel
T: Tube
Output Voltage
1.0 : 1.0V, 1.2 : 1.2V
1.5 : 1.5V, 1.8 : 1.8V
2.5 : 2.5V, 2.8 : 2.8V
3.0 : 3.0V, 3.3 : 3.3V
PIN CONFIGURATIONS (TOP VIEW)
SOT-89
1 2 3
VIN VOUTGND VIN
VOUTGND
1 2 3
SOT-223
SOT-23